FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Sunday, 20 January 2019 at 9:03 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

ShaTin - Sunday, 20 January 2019

8:50 PM - Po Yan Hcp (C2) (1400m)

05 Taking Aim 12/4: 23 3 7 May'l7  38L 515 530 56.0 85 185 15 11.5 Moore Purton 4G
14 Won Won Too 4/2:10 10 16 Apr'l8 256L 57.0 570 535 229 9 489 38 329 Yip Niekerk 4G
16 Good Standing 18/6: 16 6 May'l7  40L 56.5 56.0 -40.3 -183 -34 -24.3 Moore
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scottsville - Sunday, 20 January 2019

9:40 PM - Cyril Buckham Maiden Juvenile Plate (1094m)
04 Straight 2111 8 5 Jul '12 6.8L 58.0 58.0 132.0 64.2 772 69 72.2 Miller Randolph  3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Scottsville - Monday, 21 January 2019

12:35 AM - Riki Takahashi Mr 88 Handicap (1312m)

07 Constantine 2/1: 14 6 1 Mar '18
1:10 AM - Michael Roberts Handicap (Listed) (1914m)
06 Blackball 9/2: 20 12 5 Aug '10 2.8L
2:15AM - Melanie & Carolyn Fm 70 Handicap (F & M) (1094m)
08 Satara 4/2:8 10 9 Oct '09 5.8L

Carried

59.0
53.0

61.0
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Win

59.0

57.0

Wt
Now

121.0

119.0

129.0

Fred
Factor

58.7

55.5

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

55.2

75.7

745

BLP

49

63

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

54.2 Drier

707 zyl

65.5 Lunn

Jockey

Vedle

Kennedy

Melo

Age

6G

5G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Otaki - Monday, 21 January 2019

2:33 PM - Otaki Mail Mdn (1400m)
15 Chalk 2/1:2 4 6 Oct '17 73L 555 575 570 10.0 200 16 140 McKenzi Hannam 3G
e
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Tote Horse

Moruya - Monday, 21 January 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

3:55PM - LYNCH'SHOTEL NAROOMA TOWN PLATE (1310m)

04 Equal Balance
07 Tiger By theTale

5:15PM - CLUB NAROOMA CUP (1660m)

01 Green Sweet

2/1:15
4/2: 52

2/1: 29

5
7

4

9
3

4

Nov '17
Nov '17

Mar '17

6.0L 61.0
13L 580

13L 595
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Win
Wt

58.0
56.0

61.0

Wt
Now

57.0
55.0

62.5

Fred
Factor

0.6
-2.6

4.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.6
74

12.8

BLP

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.6 Goldman
4.4 Williams

8.8 Williams

Jockey

Nisbet
Bell

Bell

Age

4G
G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Flamingo Park - Monday, 21 January 2019

10:20 PM - Tab Telebet - 0861 000 822 Mr 77 Handicap (1422m)
10 Secret Delight 1/1: 69 8 8 Aug'12 11.2L 580 580 115.0 55.5 715 63 63.5 Human  Klink 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 22 January 2019

3:30 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

01 Royal Navy 2/1: 15 4 4 Jan'17 3.7L

08 Trenchant 2/1: 24 8 7 Jul '16 3.2L
4:30 PM - Solomons Flooring BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

03 Amerock 4/2: 16 8 10  Apr'i8  97L
5:00 PM - Umbers Electrical BM58 Handicap (1400m)

14 Queuefor Quality 3/2: 62 1 6 May'1l0 57L

01 HaddaCouple 4/3: 35 12 10 Jun'l5  10.9L
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Last Carried

Wt

59.5
58.5

60.0

60.0
59.5

Win
Wt

59.0
60.5

59.5

58.0
57.0

Wt
Now

62.0
575

59.0

59.5
61.5

Fred
Factor

53
4.0

85

37
10.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

133
19.0

26.5

10.7
32.6

BLP

11

18

20

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

9.3
12.0

16.5

47
22,6

Trainer

Dwyer
Withers

Weir

Hanrahan
Hardacre

Jockey

Kersley
Cartwright

Allen

Benbow
Huxtable

Age

5G
5G

4G

12G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wagga - Tuesday, 22 January 2019

5:30 PM - RON CROUCH TRANSPORT BM 66 HCP- HEAT OF THE WAGGA STAYERS SERIES (1800m)
01 Aragonese 3/2: 26 11 3 Mar'l5  08L 57.0 540 625 2.7 167 5 13.7 Beer Claridge 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Avondale - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

1:07 PM - Ajc On Facebook Mdn (1400m)
01 Keep TheCash U1 1 2 Feb'12  15L 575 555 -44.7 417 42 -43.7 Williams
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