FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 20 January 2019 at 9:03 pm.

Tote	Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg	Carried W+	Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Sha	Sha Tin - Sunday, 20 January 2019																	
8:50 1	8:50 PM - Po Yan Hcp (C2) (1400m)																	
05	Taking Aim	12/4: 23	3	7	May '17	3.8L	51.5	53.0	56.0	8.5		18.5	15		11.5	Moore	Purton	4G
14	Won Won Too	4/2: 10	10	16	Apr '18	25.6L	57.0	57.0	53.5	22.9	9	48.9	38		32.9	Yip	Niekerk	4G
16	Good Standing	18/6:	16	6	May '17	4.0L	56.5	56.0		-40.3		-18.3	-34		-24.3	Moore		

Score/Starts : Wins Last Carried Marg Wt Tote Horse Wt Form BLP Value Barrier Last Last Win Fred Months Emerg Trainer Jockey Age Place Race Now Factor Idle Factor Score

Scottsville - Sunday, 20 January 2019

9:40 PM - Cyril Buckham Maiden Juvenile Plate (1094m)

04 Straight 2/1:1 8 5 Jul '12 6.8L 58.0 58.0 132.0 64.2 77.2 69 72.2 Miller Randolph 3C

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last		Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg	Trainer	Jockey	Age
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			
Scottsville - I	Monday	. 21 J	ัลทเ	arv 2	019												
20013 1110 11201441, 21 0411441, 2012																	
12:35 AM - Riki Takahashi Mr 88 Handicap (1312m)																	
07 Constantine	2/1: 14	6	1	Mar '18		59.0		121.0	48.2	10	55.2	49		54.2	Drier	Veale	6G
1:10 AM - Michael Ro	berts Handica	p (Listed	l) (191	4m)													
06 Blackball	9/2: 20	12	5	Aug '10	2.8L	53.0	59.0	119.0	58.7		75.7	63		70.7	Zyl	Kennedy	5G
2:15 AM - Melanie & (Carolyn Fm 7	0 Handio	ap (F	& M) (109	94m)												
08 Satara	4/2: 8	10	9	Oct '09	5.8L	61.0	57.0	129.0	55.5		74.5	64		65.5	Lunn	Melo	4F

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last Car	rried Wir	Wt	Fred	Months	Form BLP	Value Emerg T	rainer Jockey	Age
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score	Factor		

Otaki - Monday, 21 January 2019

2:33 PM - Otaki Mail Mdn (1400m) 15 Chalk 2/1: 2 Oct '17 7.3L 55.5 57.5 57.0 10.0 20.0 16 14.0 McKenzi Hannam 3G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg	Carried Wt	Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Moruya - Monday, 21 January 2019																	
3:55 PM - LYNCH'S HOTEL NAROOMA TOWN PLATE (1310m)																	
04 Equal Balance	2/1: 15	5	9	Nov '17	6.0L	61.0	58.0	57.0	0.6		14.6	9		5.6	Goldman	Nisbet	4G
07 Tiger By the Tale	4/2: 52	7	3	Nov '17	1.3L	58.0	56.0	55.0	-2.6		7.4	0		4.4	Williams	Bell	7G
5:15 PM - CLUB NARO	OMA CUP (1660m)															
01 Green Sweet	2/1: 29	4	4	Mar '17	1.3L	59.5	61.0	62.5	4.8		12.8	8		8.8	Williams	Bell	7G

Last Carried Marg Wt Tote Horse Win Wt Form BLP Value Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Fred Months Emerg Trainer Jockey Age : Wins Place Race Now Factor Idle Factor Score

Flamingo Park - Monday, 21 January 2019

10:20 PM - Tab Telebet - 0861 000 822 Mr 77 Handicap (1422m)
10 Secret Delight 1/1: 69 8 8 Aug '12 11.2L 58.0 58.0 115.0 55.5 71.5 63 63.5 Human Klink 9G

Tote	Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg	Carried Wt	Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Wa	Warrnambool - Tuesday, 22 January 2019																	
3:30	3:30 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM64 Handicap (1200m)																	
01	Royal Navy	2/1: 15	4	4	Jan '17	3.7L	59.5	59.0	62.0	5.3		13.3	9		9.3	Dwyer	Kersley	5G
08	Trenchant	2/1: 24	8	7	Jul '16	3.2L	58.5	60.5	57.5	4.0		19.0	11		12.0	Withers	Cartwright	5G
4:30	PM - Solomons Floo	ring BM64 I	Handica	p (170	0m)													
03	Amerock	4/2: 16	8	10	Apr '18	9.7L	60.0	59.5	59.0	8.5	8	26.5	18		16.5	Weir	Allen	4G
5:00	PM - Umbers Electr	ical BM58 H	Iandicar	(1400	m)													
14	Queue for Quality	3/2: 62	1	6	May '10	5.7L	60.0	58.0	59.5	3.7		10.7	9		4.7	Hanrahan	Benbow	12G
01	Hadda Couple	4/3: 35	12	10	Jun '15	10.9L	59.5	57.0	61.5	10.6		32.6	20		22.6	Hardacre	Huxtable	7G

Tote Horse Form BLP Value Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Emerg Trainer Jockey Age : Wins Place Race Marg Wt Now Factor Idle Factor Score

Wagga - Tuesday, 22 January 2019

 $5:\!30~PM-RON~CROUCH~TRANSPORT~BM~66~HCP-~HEAT~OF~THE~WAGGA~STAYERS~SERIES~(1800m)$

01 Aragonese 3/2: 26 11 3 Mar '15 0.8L 57.0 54.0 62.5 2.7 16.7 5 13.7 Beer Claridge 8G

Last Carried Marg Wt Score/Starts : Wins Last Last Place Race Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Tote Horse Win Wt Barrier Fred Months Jockey Age Wt Now Factor Idle Factor Score

Avondale - Wednesday, 23 January 2019

1:07 PM - Ajc On Facebook Mdn (1400m)

01 **Keep The Cash** 1/1: 1 2 Feb '12 1.5L 57.5 55.5 -44.7 -41.7 -42 -43.7 Williams